
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

77

36

28

109

88

44

115

9

Name

Tine Saražin

Marko Ukota

Mlakar Anže

Andrea Tull

Vukašin Bajiæ

Stefan  Miæiæ

Nikola Kreziæ

Bruno Platužiæ

Class

SM Open

SM Open

SM Open

SM Open

SM Open

SM Open

SM Open

SM Open

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

14

Diff

6.028

6.483

26.852

37.044

1:02.866

1 Lap

2 Laps

Total Tm

17:07.649

17:13.677

17:14.132

17:34.501

17:44.693

18:10.515

18:27.074

17:12.217

Best Tm

1:03.037

1:03.484

1:03.379

1:04.678

1:05.269

1:06.431

1:10.579

1:11.218

Nat/State

Aneip Olos

AMD Koper

AMD Domžale

Aneip Olos

Vitalon Group

Vitalon Group

Vitalon Group

MK D.O.P

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

6.028

Avg. Speed

56.611

Best Lap Tm

1:03.037

Best Spd

57.680

Best Lap by

77 - Tine Saražin

Kula SuperMoto 2015

Super Moto Kula 24.05.2015.

Race 1 - S Open AA

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:25:54

Kula 1.010 Km

5/24/2015 04:25 PM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


